
SALADS

 

Crispy Duck, Mustard Maple, 		  16 
Grapefruit, Pine Nuts, Chilli

Daikon, Red Peppers, Avocado,		  7 
Sesame Crisp (V)

Spinach Salad, Goma Dressing (VG)		  8

SKEWERS (2 PCS) 

Flank Steak, Aji Panca Dressing 		  10

Chilean Sea Bass, Miso, Spring Onion		  14

Korean Chicken, Sesame		  8

Tofu, Ginger Miso (VG) 		  7

WOK 

Stir Fry Black Pepper Beef, 		  24 
Kale, Merlot

Honey & Lime Chicken,		  18 
Spring Onions, Green Chilli

Foraged Mushroom, Tobanyaki,		  14 
Poached Egg (V) 

Stir Fry Baby Octopus, Korean		  18 
Chilli Sauce

SASHIMI SALADS 

Seared Tuna, Apple Mustard 		  16 
Ponzu, Sesame

Dry Aged Sea Bass, Yuzu Soy,		  16 
Mangetout, Truffle

Tuna Tartare, Wasabi Ponzu,		  18 
Crispy Rice

Beef Tataki, Truffle Ponzu Sauce,		  16 
Miso Aioli,  Spring Onion

SMALL BITES

		  €	

Edamame, Smoked Maldon  		  6	
Sea Salt (VG)

Tom Kha Soup, Foie Gras, Mushroom,		 10 
Trufle Foam, Chicken		

Miso Soup, Nameko, Wakame, Hijiki		  6	

Wasabi Prawns, Avocado		  14	

Crispy Smoked Chicken Wings,		  10 
Plum Chilli Sauce		

Fried Baby Squid,		  12	  
Tamarind Dressing

DIM SUM (STEAMED)

		  €

Rainbow Seafood Dumplings (3pcs)		  12

Chicken, Foie Gras, Sui Mai,		  13 
Truffle Shiitake (3pcs)

Drunken Chicken &		  13 
Prawn Wonton (4pcs)

Xiao Long Bao Pork, Squid Ink,		  11 
Goji Berry (3pcs)

Scampi, Prawn, Foie Gras,		  14 
Tom Kha Sauce (3pcs)

Har Gau Prawn Dumplings,		  10 
Squid Ink (3pcs)

Foraged Mushrooms, Yuzu 		  10 
& Truffle Bao Bun (VG) (2pcs)

Lobster, Crab, Prawn Dumplings,		  16 
Yuzu Butter, Caviar (3pcs)

Black Bao, Squid, Saffron  (2pcs) 		  11

DIM SUM (CHEUNG FUN) 

Prawn, Cloud Ear Mushroom (8pcs)  		  14

DIM SUM (GYOZA) 

Beef Fillet, Foie Gras, Edamame,  		  13 
Teriyaki (4pcs)

Hong Kong Style Prawn (4pcs)  		  12 

DIM SUM (FRIED & OVEN-BAKED)

Crispy Duck Spring Rolls,  		  12 
Hoisin Sauce (2pcs)

Sesame Prawn Toast (4pcs)  		  12

Crispy Scallop & Prawn Kadaif (3pcs)		  14

Venison Char Sui Puffs (2pcs)  		  8

GRILLED & OVEN-BAKED

	

Chilean Sea Bass, Black Beans,  		  41 
Shaoxing Wine

Crispy Aromatic Duck Pancakes		  20

Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs,		  30 
Teriyaki

Suckling Pig Belly, Palm Sugar,		  20 
Lime, Crispy Egg		

Korean Spiced Lamb Cutlets (3pcs)		  35

Wagyu A5 Hida Shichiri Beef (100g)		  90

SALADS

Daikon, Red Peppers, Avocado, Sesame Crisp (VG)

Crispy Duck, Mustard Maple, Grapefruit,  
Pine Nuts, Chilli

Tuna Tartare, Wasabi Ponzu, Crispy Rice

DIM SUM

Rainbow Seafood Dumplings 

Beef Fillet, Foie Gras, Edamame, Teriyaki Gyoza 

Xiao Long Bao Pork, Squid Ink, Goji Berry 

Foraged Mushrooms, Yuzu & Truffle Bao Bun (VG)

SMALL & LARGE DISHES

Crispy Fried Baby Squid, Tamarind Dressing

Flank Steak Skewers, Aji Panca Dressing

Chilean Sea Bass, Black Beans,  
Ginger Shaoxing Wine

Steamed Jasmine Rice (VG)

DESSERT

Ice Cream Cones And Cakes Of Your  
Choice From The Counter

SALADS

Spinach Salad, Goma Dressing (VG)

Dry Aged Sea Bass, Yuzu Soy, Mangetout, Truffle

DIM SUM

Har Gau Prawn Dumplings, Squid Ink 

Sesame Prawn Toast 

Venison Char Sui Puffs 

Chicken, Foie Gras, Sui Mai, Truffle 

SMALL & LARGE DISHES 

Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs, Teriyaki 

Crispy Aromatic Duck Pancakes

Jasmine Rice (VG)

DESSERT

Two Cakes From The Counter Of Your Choice 

€50

€67

HARMONY 
Per person minimum 2 diners

IMPERIAL 
Per person minimum 2 diners

Nasi Kuning, Indonesian Fried Rice		  9 
In Banana Leaf (VG)

Bok Choi, Spicy Hoisin Sauce (VG)		  6

Stir Fry Vegetables (VG)		  6

Sea Bream & Lobster Kamameshi		  46 
Pot For 2		

Singapore Noodles (VG)		  12

Jasmine Rice (VG)		  4

RICE, NOODLES & SIDES 

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. For more informations about allergens, please ask our staff. Payment is made in Euros (€). VAT is included in the price.
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Title:	 Yezi - Main Food Sheet
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Payment is made in Euros. VAT is included in the price.

NOTICE OF FILING WRITTEN CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS: Pursuant to the command of Article 10 Paragraph 10 of the Hospitality and Catering Industry Act  (“Narodne novine” Official Gazette No. 85/15),  
we inform our clients that complaints regarding the quality of our services shall be submitted in writing to: 01) Reception, 02) Our Address : Arena Hospitality Group d.d., Uprava, Smareglina 3, HR-52100 Pula,  

03) E-mail : uprava@arenahospitalitygroup.com, 04) Fax : +385 (0)52 215 263. You will receive a response to your complaint in writing within 15 days of receipt of the complaint.  
Please indicate the full guest name and address for submitting the response.


